
Leonard Boys Basketball 

2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity 

Tuesday Nov. 19 Sam Rayburn Leonard 5:00

Friday Nov. 22 Pilot Point Pilot Point 2:00 3:00

Monday Nov. 25 Ector Leonard  10:00 11:15

Tuesday Nov. 26 Hughes Springs Leonard 1:00 2:15

Tuesday Dec. 3 Bland Bland 5:00 6:15

Thurs-Sat Dec. 5-7 Celeste Tournament Celeste TBA 

Monday Dec. 9 Wolfe City Wolfe City 5:00 6:15

Thurs-Sat Dec. 12-14 Farmersville Tournament Farmersville TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 17 Collinsville Collinsville 5:00 6:15

Friday Dec. 20 S&S** S&S 4:30 7:45

Thurs-Sat Dec. 26-28 Leonard Holiday Tournament Leonard TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 31 Bells** Leonard 4:30 7:45

Friday Jan. 3 Blue Ridge** Blue Ridge 4:30 7:45

Tuesday Jan. 7 Whitesboro Leonard 4:30 6:15

Friday Jan. 10 Pottsboro** Leonard 4:30 7:45

Saturday Jan. 11 Bells JV Round Robin Bells TBA 

Tuesday Jan. 14 Gunter** Leonard 4:30 7:45

Friday Jan. 17 Howe** Howe 4:30 7:45

Tuesday Jan. 21 S&S** Leonard 4:30 7:45

Friday Jan. 24 Bells** Bells 4:30 7:45

Tuesday Jan. 28 Blue Ridge** Leonard 4:30 7:45

Friday Jan. 31 BYE

Tuesday Feb. 4 Pottsboro** Pottsboro 4:30 7:45

Friday Feb. 7 Gunter** Gunter 4:30 5:45

Tuesday Feb. 11 Howe**** Leonard 4:30 5:45

*Last Revised 10/29

Times are subject to change

Head Coach- Luke McCarley

Assistant Coaches – Greg Nix, Brandon Bennett

** District Games

**** Senior Night


